
JAN MARS AVRIL MAI JUIN AOUT SEP OCT TOP3
Wasmer Annick 39 32 38 109
Vuichard Colette 29 36 31 35 37 108
Amaurin Françoise 32 36 28 39 27 23 29 107
Perret Martine 34 32 38 35 107
Looman Imelda 29 27 33 38 100
Galaup Anne-Carole 35 29 33 97
Chamary Joan 35 33 27 95
Baboin Hélène 18 27 25 31 36 94
Picca Michelle 43 37 80
Blot Micheline 39 34 73
Salles Brigitte 34 37 71
Sigwalt Margriet 33 32 65
Guenin Catherine 33 24 57
Torner Sylvie 33 33
Bigot Veronique 31 31
Cargnino Marie-Elisabeth 29 29
Mead Sally 29 29
Chevallier Béatrice 28 28
Py Françoise 28 28
Bleriot Marie-Pierre 26 26
Loriedo Françoise 25 25
Di Giovanni Anne-Marie 23 23

JAN MARS AVRIL MAI JUIN AOUT SEP OCT TOP3
Looman Imelda 16 14 19 23 58
Sigwalt Margriet 18 16 34
Blot Micheline 19 14 33
Baboin Hélène 7 7 7 10 13 30
Perret Martine 10 10 9 8 29
Picca Michelle 15 13 28
Wasmer Annick 9 8 11 28
Galaup Anne-Carole 10 7 9 26
Amaurin Françoise 3 8 5 10 4 4 5 23
Chamary Joan 8 8 5 21
Vuichard Colette 8 11 7 8 8 19
Torner Sylvie 14 14
Bleriot Marie-Pierre 13 13
Cargnino Marie-Elisabeth 12 12
Py Françoise 11 11
Guenin Catherine 6 3 9
Mead Sally 9 9
Di Giovanni Anne-Marie 8 8
Loriedo Françoise 5 5
Chevallier Béatrice 4 4
Bigot Veronique 3 3
Salles Brigitte 1 2 3
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